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Code

Installation

Power

Color Temperature

Lumens

Material

Technical Information

Finishes

RoHS

+40ºC 

-20ºC

3 YEARS

WARRANTY

26.000

HOURS

UGR 

<19

48V

DC
IP
20

36ºCRI
≥90 III

Magnet track mini

6W

Aluminium

2.700K / 3.000K  

380 lm / 415 lm

White / Black

5636

5637

5638

5639

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

 2.700K  

 3.000K  

Atmos slim 48V mini 

*Need power supply (page 366).
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